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201603020000
66390

03/02/2016
12:13:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OMAHA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS
CAROL M

201606130002
04010

06/13/2016
03:29:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OMAHA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MARSHALL
SCOTT

Instr
#:20090121000
019240

201608010002
68990

08/01/2016
10:15:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OMAHA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MARTIN
CARLTON P

Instr
#:20141015000
326490

201608170002
94150

08/17/2016
11:35:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OMAHA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNETT
MARK

201609020003
20220

09/02/2016
01:09:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OMAHA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALBERS
ANTHONY

201612160004
60520

12/16/2016
02:22:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
OMAHA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLARD
WAYNE


