Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603020000 66390	03/02/2016 12:13:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS CAROL M						
201606130002 04010	06/13/2016 03:29:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MARSHALL SCOTT					Instr #:20090121000 019240	
201608010002 68990	08/01/2016 10:15:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MARTIN CARLTON P					Instr #:20141015000 326490	
201608170002 94150	08/17/2016 11:35:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNETT MARK						
201609020003 20220	09/02/2016 01:09:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALBERS ANTHONY						
201612160004 60520	12/16/2016 02:22:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLARD WAYNE						